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DISPOSABLES 7 HOTEL AMENITIES
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READY STOCK - DIGITAL SYMBOL DESIGN (PO Wrapper)

No. Item Code Description

1 DP 001 Dental Kit (Toothbrush & Paste [5g] )

2 DP 002 Shaving Kit (Razor & Shaving Cream [5g] )
3 DP 003 Shower Cap

4 DP 004 Comb

5 DP 006 Sanitary Bag

6 DP 030 Sewing Kit

7 DP 043 Vanity Kit

8 DP 016 Laundry Bag with String

9 DP 052 Laundry Bag w/o String

Size Package
1,500 pcs

1,000 pcs

625 pcs

500 pcs

1,250 pcs

500 pcs

625 pcs

39x47 cm 100 pcs

39x47 cm 100 pcs
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Light Blue Shampoo Tube [Fruity] Goat Milk Lotion Tube
No. Item Code Description
10 DP 054 Shampoo (Tube)
11 DP 055 Bath (Tube)
12 DP 056 Lotion (Tube)

READY STOCK - ECONOMY (In Clear Plastic Sachet)

No. Item Code Description
13 DP 023 Dental Kit (Toothbrush & Paste [5g])
14 DP 024 Shower Cap

O

-

o

Light Pink Bath Tube [Fruity]

Size

25ml

25ml

25ml

Size

Package
1000 pcs
1000 pcs

1000 pcs

Package

2,500 pcs

1,250 pcs
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READY STOCK - AMENITIES

No.

15

16

17

18

19

No.

20

21

22

Item Code

DP 045

DP 046

DP 009

DP 033

DP 049

Item Code

DP 011

DP 012

DP 034

S0ap

Description

Soap (Round)

Soap (Round)

Shampoo Sachet

Sanitary Bag Zip Lock White

Sanitary Bag with String Pale Yellow

Description
Normal Slippers
Middle Quality Slippers

High Quality Slippers

Size

15¢g
25¢g

10ml

Size

Package
2,000 pcs
1,000 pcs
2,000 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

Package
1,000 pcs
1,000 pcs

500 pcs
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No.

23

24

25

No.

26

27

28

29

Floral Fragrance Conditioning Shampoo

Item Code

DP 060

DP 059

DP 047

Description

BRAILLE Conditioning Shampoo (Soft Bottle)

BRAILLE Shower (Soft Bottle)

Glass Cover

Item Code

DP 021

DP 017

DP 057

DP 048

Description

Beverage Coaster

Pencil (Custom-made with Logo)
Pen (Custom-made with Logo)

Amenities Bag (Semi-transparent

Soft Plastic, Self Adhesive)

Li T

Green Tea Fragrance Shower Gel

Size Package
35ml 600 pcs
35ml 600 pcs
9.5cm 500 pcs
Size Package
8cm 500 pcs
5,000 pcs

5,000 pcs

250 pcs
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No.

30

31

&2

No.

33

34

35

36

Item Code

GR 004

GR 023

GR 032

Description
Room Tray - Small
Room Tray - Large

Room Tray - XLarge

= Tl ol
f -
agti™ = e
Item Code Description
RK 043 Shampoo
RK 044 Shower
RK 048 Shampoo & Shower 2-In-1

RK 050

Shampoo & Shower 2-In-1

Size

25 x 18cm

30 x 22cm

36 X 25¢cm

e
I
it

Size

5 Litre

5 Litre

5 Litre

10 Litre

Package
10 pcs
12 pcs

15 pcs

Package

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

1 pc
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No.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

HOTEL BEDDING

PLAIN WHITE | 50% COTTON 50% POLYESTER | 200 THREAD COUNT

Item Code

BD 033

BD 052

BD 040

BD 057

BD 081

BD 041

BD 042

BD 089

BD 053

BD 082

BD 054

BD 093

Description

Pillow Case

Pillow Case - 4cm Flanges
Flat Sheet - 3' / Single

Flat Sheet - 3'6" / Super Single
Flat Sheet - 4' / Twin

Flat Sheet - 5' / Queen

Flat Sheet - 6' / King

Flat Sheet - 7' / Super King
Fitted Sheet - 3' / Single
Fitted Sheet - 3'6" / Super Single
Fitted Sheet - 5' / Queen

Fitted Sheet - 6' / King

Size(cm)
50x70
55x80

160x270

180x280
200x280
230x280
260x290
280x300
95x195x28
110x195x28
155x195x%28

185x205x28

Package

50 pcs

50 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs
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No.

49

50

51

52

53

Item Code

BD 058

BD 064

BD 059

BD 056

BD 065

Description

Duvet Cover - Single

Duvet Cover - Super Single
Duvet Cover - Queen
Duvet Cover - King

Duvet Cover - Super King

Size (cm)

145x215

175x215

195x215

235x215

255x215

Package
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs

10 pcs
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3-CM STRIPES WHITE | 50% COTTON 50% POLYESTER | 240 THREAD COUNT

No.

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Item Code

BD 063

BD 005

BD 029

BD 001

BD 080

BD 002

BD 021

BD 061

Description

Pillow Case

Pillow Case - 4cm Flanges
Flat Sheet - 3' / Single

Flat Sheet - 3'6" / Super Single
Flat Sheet - 4' / Twin

Flat Sheet - 5' / Queen

Flat Sheet - 6' / King

Flat Sheet - 7' / Super King

Size (cm)
50x70
55x80

160x270
180x280
200x280
230x280
260x290

280x300

Package
50 pcs
50 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs

10 pcs
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No. Item Code Description Size (cm) Package

62 BD 024 Fitted Sheet - 3' / Single 95%x195x28 10 pcs
63 BD 012 Fitted Sheet - 3'6" / Super Single 110x195x28 10 pcs
64 BD 013 Fitted Sheet - 5' / Queen 155x195x28 10 pcs
65 BD 055 Fitted Sheet - 5' / King 185x205x28 10 pcs
66 BD 003 Duvet Cover - Single 160x220 10 pcs
67 BD 004 Duvet Cover - Super Single 180x220 10 pcs
68 BD 025 Duvet Cover - Queen 200x220 10 pcs
69 BD 026 Duvet Cover - King 240x230 10 pcs
70 BD 044 Duvet Cover - Super King 260x230 10 pcs
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No.

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Item Code

BD 070

BD 074

BD 075

BD 076

BD 077

BD 078

BD 079

BD 094

HELENA]|100% COTTON | 325 THREAD COUNT

Description

Pillow Case

Flat Sheet - 3' / Single
Flat Sheet - 5' / Queen
Flat Sheet - 6' / King
Duvet Cover - Single
Duvet Cover - Queen

Duvet Cover - King

Duvet Cover - Super King

Size (cm)

50x80

180x280

240x290

280x300

180x220

200x220

240x230

260x230

Package
50 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs

10 pcs
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DUVET INSERT

2 b

No. Item Code Description Size (cm) Package
79 BD 060 Duvet Insert - Single 140x210 10 pcs
80 BD 006 Duvet Insert - Single 150x210 10 pcs
81 BD 007 Duvet Insert - Super Single 170x210 10 pcs
82 BD 027 Duvet Insert - Queen 190x210 10 pcs
83 BD 028 Duvet Insert - King 230x220 10 pcs
84 BD 043 Duvet Insert - Super King 250x220 10 pcs

11



MAT TRESS PROTECTOR

No. Item Code Description Size (cm) Package
85 BD 016 Mattress Protector - 3' / Single 90x190 10 pcs
86 BD 008 Mattress Protector - 3'6" / Super Single 105x190 10 pcs
87 BD 009 Mattress Protector - 5' / Queen 150x200 10 pcs
88 BD 030 Mattress Protector - 6' / King 180x200 10 pcs
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MAT TRESS PAD

No. Item Code Description Size (cm) Package
89 BD 085 Mattress Pad - 3' / Single 90x190x5 10 pcs
90 BD 086 Mattress Pad - 3' / Super Single 105x190x5 10 pcs
91 BD 087 Mattress Pad - 5' / Queen 150%x200x5 10 pcs
92 BD 088 Mattress Pad - 6' / King 180x200x5 10 pcs
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No.

93

94

98

Item Code

BD 035

BD 036

BD 083

BED RUNNER

Description Size (cm) Package
Bed Runner - Single 50x180 10 pcs
Bed Runner - Queen 50x200 10 pcs
Bed Runner - King 50x250 10 pcs
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No.

96

97

98

99

Item Code

BD 011

BD 010

BD 068

BD 067

Description

Polyester Pillow
Soft Pillow
Soft Pillow

Pillow Protector

PILLOWS

Size
800g
1.10kg
1.35kg

45x70cm

Package

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs
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TOWELS 7 ROBE
No. Item Code

100 BR 014
101 BR 001
102 BR 015
103 BR 005
104 BR 026

105 BR 002

106 BR 004
107 BR 010
108 BR 019
109 BR 021
110 BRO11
117 BR 027

112 BR 006

| —————CLE
R ———
e G ——
R e

BATHROOM

Description Size (cm)
Face Towel White 50g 30x30
Hand Towel White 100g 80x35
Floor Towel White 200g 60x50
Floor Towel White 300g 80x50
Floor Towel (Foot-Print) White 260g 70x50
Bath Towel White 400g 140x70
Bath Towel 500g 140x70
Bath Towel 600g 140x70
Bath Towel Grey 500g 140x70
Floor Towel Grey 200g 75x50
Floor Towel Brown 200g 75%x50
Waffle Bath Robe Free Size
Velour Terry Bath Robe Free Size
.#. -"‘
1 i
- -

e

Package
20 pcs
20 pcs
20 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
20 pcs
20 pcs

1 pc

1 pc




No.

117

118

119

120

121

Item Code

GR 014

GR 047

GR 010

GR 011

BR 016

Description

Towel Rack (Aluminium)

Towel Rack (Stainless Steel) SUS304
Wall Hanger - 3 Hooks

Wall Hanger - 4 Hooks

Hair Dryer (Wall Mounted)

DISPENSERS /7 FIXTURES

No.

113

114

115

116
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Item Code Description

BR 024 Soap Dispenser - Single

BR 012 Soap Dispenser - Single

BR 025 Soap Dispenser - Double

GR 012 Toilet Roll Holder (Stainless Steel)

Size

58x25x19cm

60x24x18cm

28x6x5cm

38x6x5cm

Size

300ml

1000ml

2x300ml

13x13x13cm

Package

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

Package

1 pc

1T pc

1 pc

1 pc



ROOMS KEEPING

Laundry Cart 8158 Laundry Cart 4031

TROLLEYS & CARTS

No. Item Code Description

122 RK 042 Laundry Cart - 8158 (Plastic)

123 RK 023 Laundry Cart - 40317 (Stainless Steel)
124 RK 035 Laundry Cart - 4032 (Stainless Steel)

Room Keeping Cart 4004

No. Item Code Description
125 RK 004 Room Keeping Cart - 4004
126 RK 034 Room Keeping Cart - 8159

Laundry Cart 4032

Size (cm)
71x66Xx95

91x56x92

90x65x80

Room Keeping Cart 8159

Size (cm)
142x46x112

150x54x98.5

Package
1 pc
1 pc

1 pc

Package
1 pc

1 pc
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Room Keeping Cart 4019

No.

127

128

129

130

131

132

Janitor Cart 20L

Item Code

RK 016

RK 029

SP 020

RK 018

RK 025

RK 026

Room Keeping Cart 4016

CRLTioH

Janitor Cart 36L

Description

Room Keeping Cart - 4019 (Stainless Steel)
Room Keeping Cart - 4016 (Stainless Steel)
Multipurpose Trolley - 8170

Janitor Cart - 20L

Janitor Cart - 36L

Janitor Cart - 60L

Multipurpose Trolley 8170

A

Janitor Cart 60L

Size (cm)
140x46x120
135x46x119
113x51x98

20 Litre
36 Litre

60 Litre

Package
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc

1 pc
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No. Item Code Description Size (cm) Package

133 RK 045 Walkie Talkie D5 1 pc
134 RK 030 Walkie Talkie Q7 1 pc
135 RK 019 Yellow Floor Sign: CLEANING IN PROGRESS 30x50x60 1 pc
136 RK 020 Yellow Floor Sign: CAUTION WET FLOOR 30x50x60 1 pc
137 RK 005 Garbage Bag (Large) - 50 pcs/bundle 80x100 10 Bundles
138 RK 006 Garbage Bag (Small) - 50 pcs/bundle 36x36 40 Bundles
139 RK 017 Air Freshener Can (Jasmine/Lemon/Vanilla) 450ml| 40 pcs

&5 | pan

gy
R7 2

JEe
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Walkie Talkie D5 Walkie Talkie Q7

CAUTION
WET FLOOR

&

Cleaning In Progress Floor Sign Caution Wet Floor Floor Sign

Garbage Bag AirFreshener Can



No.

140

141

142

No.

143

144

145

146

Item Code

RK 051

RK 052

RK 053

Item Code

RK 002

GR 001

GR 025

GR 016

CLEANING

Description
Glass Cleaner
Floor Cleaner

Bleach

GUEST ROOMS

Description
Door Knob Hanger (Red/Green - PVC Paper)

Wooden Clothes Hangers
Wooden Anti-Theft Clothes Hangers

Luggage Rack (Stainless Steel)

Size Package
10 Litre 1 pc
10 Litre 1 pc
10 Litre 1 pc

Size (cm) Package
25x10 20 pcs
45%x22 1 pc
45%x22 1 pc

60x42x50 5 pcs
o
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No.

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

Fire Resistant Plastic Dustbin

Item Code

GR 033

GR 050

GR 051

GR 027

GR 035

GR 020

GR 021

GR 037

GR 049

Description

Trash Bin - Black

Plastic Dustbin [Fire Resistant] A36L
Plastic Dustbin [Fire Resistant] A36K
Electronic Safe - Black

Digital Safe - Black (MIGU 2040Y)
Remote Controls Holder

Ironing Board

Iron & Board Wall Hanger

(White / Wall Mounted)

Iron & Board Wall Hanger

(Black / Wall Mounted)

Size (cm)
R:22.5H: 26
24 x 15.5x28.5
27 x19.5 x 32
36x26x19
39.8x29.8x19.5
7x11x10

120x32

Iron & Board Wall Hanger (Wall Mounted)

Package
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
4 pcs

1 pc

1 pc



HOTEL RECEPTION /7 LOBBY

No. Item Code Description

156 HR 001 3D Engraved Acrylic

"RECEPTION" Desk Sign

157 HR 002 "WELCOME" Rubber Floor Mat

158 HR 003 Room's Key Card Holder

(Custom-made with Logo)
159 HR 008 Calling Bell

160 SP 019 Ashtray Bin (Stainless Steel)

Calling Bell Rubber Floor Mat

HM HOSPITALITY
SUPPLIES SDN BHD (1129877-D)

48 Jalan Selat Selatan 22 Sobena Jaya Industrial Park 42000 Port Klang
Selangor Darul Ehsan MALAYSIA

www.hmhotelsupplies.com

T: 016 - 216 8050 (Janice) / 014 - 339 8050 (Evon) [WhatsApp available]
E: hm.hospitality.supplies@gmail.com

Size (cm) Package
30x17x10 1 pc
90x120 1 pc
10,000 pcs

1 pc

1 pc

Stainless Steel Ashtray Bin

Showroom Opening Hours:
Monday to Friday (3am to 4pm) [By appointment]

HOTEL LI SUPPLIES
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