

bedding . amenities . towels . room keeping . custom-made

HM

HOTEL  SUPPLIES

CATALOG



TABLE OF CONTENTS

DISPOSABLES / HOTEL AMENITIES 01

DIGITAL SYMBOL DESIGN (PO Wrapper)

Dental Kit (Toothbrush & Paste), Razor & Shaving Cream, Shower Cap, Comb, Sanitary Bag, Sewing Kit, Vanity Kit, Laundry Bag with String, Laundry Bag w/o String, Shampoo (Tube), Bath (Tube), Lotion (Tube)

ECONOMY (In Clear Plastic Sachet)

Dental Kit (Toothbrush & Paste), Shower Cap

AMENITIES

Soap (Round), Shampoo Sachet, Sanitary Bag Zip Lock White, Sanitary Bag with String Pale Yellow, Normal Slippers, Middle Quality Slippers, High Quality Slippers, Conditioning Shampoo (Bottle), Shower (Bottle), Glass Cover, Beverage Coaster, Pencil (Custom-made with Logo), Pen (Custom-made with Logo), Amenities Bag (Semi-transparent Soft Plastic, Self Adhesive), Room Tray (Small, Large, X-Large), Shampoo, Shower

HOTEL BEDDING 06

PLAIN WHITE | 50% COTTON 50% POLYESTER | 200 THREAD COUNT

Pillow Case, Flat Sheet, Fitted Sheet, Duvet Cover

3-CM STRIPES WHITE | 50% COTTON 50% POLYESTER | 240 THREAD COUNT

Pillow Case, Flat Sheet, Fitted Sheet, Duvet Cover

HELENA | 100% COTTON | 325 THREAD COUNT

Pillow Case, Flat Sheet, Duvet Cover, Duvet Insert

DUVET INSERT

Single, Super Single, Queen, King, Super King

MATTRESS PROTECTOR

Single, Super Single, Queen, King

MATTRESS PAD

Single, Super Single, Queen, King

BED RUNNER

Single, Queen, King

PILLOWS

Polyester Pillow, Soft Pillow, Pillow Protector

BATHROOM 16

TOWELS / ROBE

Hand Towel, Face Towel, Bath Towel, Floor Towel, Waffle Bath Robe, Velour Terry Bath Robe

DISPENSERS / FIXTURES

Soap Dispenser, Supreme Soap Dispenser, Wall Corner Glass Rack, Toilet Roll Holder (Stainless Steel), Towel Rack, Wall Hanger, Hair Dryer (Wall Mounted)

ROOMS KEEPING 18

TROLLEYS & CARTS

Laundry Cart , Laundry Cart Bag, Room Keeping Cart, Multipurpose Trolley, Janitor Cart, Walkie Talkie, Yellow Floor Sign, Garbage Bag, Air Freshener, Mosquito Trap

CLEANING 21

Glass Cleaner, Floor Cleaner, Bleach

GUEST ROOMS 21

Door Knob Hanger, Wooden Clothes Hangers, Wooden Anti-Theft Clothes Hangers, Luggage Rack, Trash Bin, Electronic Safe, Digital Safe, Remote Controls Holder, Ironing Board, Iron & Board Wall Hanger

HOTEL RECEPTION / LOBBY 23

3D Engraved Acrylic "RECEPTION" Desk Sign, "WELCOME" Rubber Floor Mat, Room's Key Card Holder (Custom-made with Logo), Calling Bell, Ashtray Bin (Stainless Steel)

Showroom Opening Hours:
Monday to Friday (9am to 4pm) **[By appointment]**

**HM HOSPITALITY
SUPPLIES SDN BHD (1129877-D)**

48 Jalan Selat Selatan 22 Sobena Jaya Industrial Park 42000 Port Klang
Selangor Darul Ehsan MALAYSIA

www.hmhotelsupplies.com

T: 016 - 216 8050 (Janice) / 014 - 339 8050 (Evon) [WhatsApp available]

E: hm.hospitality.supplies@gmail.com



DISPOSABLES / HOTEL AMENITIES



READY STOCK - DIGITAL SYMBOL DESIGN (PO Wrapper)

No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
1	DP 001	Dental Kit (Toothbrush & Paste [5g])		1,500 pcs
2	DP 002	Shaving Kit (Razor & Shaving Cream [5g])		1,000 pcs
3	DP 003	Shower Cap		625 pcs
4	DP 004	Comb		500 pcs
5	DP 006	Sanitary Bag		1,250 pcs
6	DP 030	Sewing Kit		500 pcs
7	DP 043	Vanity Kit		625 pcs
8	DP 016	Laundry Bag with String	39x47 cm	100 pcs
9	DP 052	Laundry Bag w/o String	39x47 cm	100 pcs



Light Blue Shampoo Tube [Fruity]



Goat Milk Lotion Tube



Light Pink Bath Tube [Fruity]

No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
10	DP 054	Shampoo (Tube)	25ml	1000 pcs
11	DP 055	Bath (Tube)	25ml	1000 pcs
12	DP 056	Lotion (Tube)	25ml	1000 pcs

READY STOCK - ECONOMY (In Clear Plastic Sachet)



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
13	DP 023	Dental Kit (Toothbrush & Paste [5g])		2,500 pcs
14	DP 024	Shower Cap		1,250 pcs

READY STOCK - AMENITIES



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
15	DP 045	Soap (Round)	15g	2,000 pcs
16	DP 046	Soap (Round)	25g	1,000 pcs
17	DP 009	Shampoo Sachet	10ml	2,000 pcs
18	DP 033	Sanitary Bag Zip Lock White		100 pcs
19	DP 049	Sanitary Bag with String Pale Yellow		100 pcs



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
20	DP 011	Normal Slippers		1,000 pcs
21	DP 012	Middle Quality Slippers		1,000 pcs
22	DP 034	High Quality Slippers		500 pcs



Floral Fragrance Conditioning Shampoo



Green Tea Fragrance Shower Gel

No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
23	DP 060	BRAILLE Conditioning Shampoo (Soft Bottle)	35ml	600 pcs
24	DP 059	BRAILLE Shower (Soft Bottle)	35ml	600 pcs
25	DP 047	Glass Cover	9.5cm	500 pcs



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
26	DP 021	Beverage Coaster	8cm	500 pcs
27	DP 017	Pencil (Custom-made with Logo)		5,000 pcs
28	DP 057	Pen (Custom-made with Logo)		5,000 pcs
29	DP 048	Amenities Bag (Semi-transparent Soft Plastic, Self Adhesive)		250 pcs



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
30	GR 004	Room Tray - Small	25 x 18cm	10 pcs
31	GR 023	Room Tray - Large	30 x 22cm	12 pcs
32	GR 032	Room Tray - XLarge	36 x 25cm	15 pcs



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
33	RK 043	Shampoo	5 Litre	6 pcs
34	RK 044	Shower	5 Litre	6 pcs
35	RK 048	Shampoo & Shower 2-In-1	5 Litre	6 pcs
36	RK 050	Shampoo & Shower 2-In-1	10 Litre	1 pc

HOTEL BEDDING



PLAIN WHITE | 50% COTTON 50% POLYESTER | 200 THREAD COUNT

No.	Item Code	Description	Size(cm)	Package
37	BD 033	Pillow Case	50x70	50 pcs
38	BD 052	Pillow Case - 4cm Flanges	55x80	50 pcs
39	BD 040	Flat Sheet - 3' / Single	160x270	10 pcs
40	BD 057	Flat Sheet - 3'6" / Super Single	180x280	10 pcs
41	BD 081	Flat Sheet - 4' / Twin	200x280	10 pcs
42	BD 041	Flat Sheet - 5' / Queen	230x280	10 pcs
43	BD 042	Flat Sheet - 6' / King	260x290	10 pcs
44	BD 089	Flat Sheet - 7' / Super King	280x300	10 pcs
45	BD 053	Fitted Sheet - 3' / Single	95x195x28	10 pcs
46	BD 082	Fitted Sheet - 3'6" / Super Single	110x195x28	10 pcs
47	BD 054	Fitted Sheet - 5' / Queen	155x195x28	10 pcs
48	BD 093	Fitted Sheet - 6' / King	185x205x28	10 pcs



No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
49	BD 058	Duvet Cover - Single	145x215	10 pcs
50	BD 064	Duvet Cover - Super Single	175x215	10 pcs
51	BD 059	Duvet Cover - Queen	195x215	10 pcs
52	BD 056	Duvet Cover - King	235x215	10 pcs
53	BD 065	Duvet Cover - Super King	255x215	10 pcs

3-CM STRIPES WHITE | 50% COTTON 50% POLYESTER | 240 THREAD COUNT



No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
54	BD 063	Pillow Case	50x70	50 pcs
55	BD 005	Pillow Case - 4cm Flanges	55x80	50 pcs
56	BD 029	Flat Sheet - 3' / Single	160x270	10 pcs
57	BD 001	Flat Sheet - 3'6" / Super Single	180x280	10 pcs
58	BD 080	Flat Sheet - 4' / Twin	200x280	10 pcs
59	BD 002	Flat Sheet - 5' / Queen	230x280	10 pcs
60	BD 021	Flat Sheet - 6' / King	260x290	10 pcs
61	BD 061	Flat Sheet - 7' / Super King	280x300	10 pcs



No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
62	BD 024	Fitted Sheet - 3' / Single	95x195x28	10 pcs
63	BD 012	Fitted Sheet - 3'6" / Super Single	110x195x28	10 pcs
64	BD 013	Fitted Sheet - 5' / Queen	155x195x28	10 pcs
65	BD 055	Fitted Sheet - 5' / King	185x205x28	10 pcs
66	BD 003	Duvet Cover - Single	160x220	10 pcs
67	BD 004	Duvet Cover - Super Single	180x220	10 pcs
68	BD 025	Duvet Cover - Queen	200x220	10 pcs
69	BD 026	Duvet Cover - King	240x230	10 pcs
70	BD 044	Duvet Cover - Super King	260x230	10 pcs



H E L E N A | 100% COTTON | 325 THREAD COUNT

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
71	BD 070	Pillow Case	50x80	50 pcs
72	BD 074	Flat Sheet - 3' / Single	180x280	10 pcs
73	BD 075	Flat Sheet - 5' / Queen	240x290	10 pcs
74	BD 076	Flat Sheet - 6' / King	280x300	10 pcs
75	BD 077	Duvet Cover - Single	180x220	10 pcs
76	BD 078	Duvet Cover - Queen	200x220	10 pcs
77	BD 079	Duvet Cover - King	240x230	10 pcs
78	BD 094	Duvet Cover - Super King	260x230	10 pcs



DUVET INSERT



No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
79	BD 060	Duvet Insert - Single	140x210	10 pcs
80	BD 006	Duvet Insert - Single	150x210	10 pcs
81	BD 007	Duvet Insert - Super Single	170x210	10 pcs
82	BD 027	Duvet Insert - Queen	190x210	10 pcs
83	BD 028	Duvet Insert - King	230x220	10 pcs
84	BD 043	Duvet Insert - Super King	250x220	10 pcs

MATTRESS PROTECTOR



No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
85	BD 016	Mattress Protector - 3' / Single	90x190	10 pcs
86	BD 008	Mattress Protector - 3'6" / Super Single	105x190	10 pcs
87	BD 009	Mattress Protector - 5' / Queen	150x200	10 pcs
88	BD 030	Mattress Protector - 6' / King	180x200	10 pcs

MATTRESS PAD



No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
89	BD 085	Mattress Pad - 3' / Single	90x190x5	10 pcs
90	BD 086	Mattress Pad - 3' / Super Single	105x190x5	10 pcs
91	BD 087	Mattress Pad - 5' / Queen	150x200x5	10 pcs
92	BD 088	Mattress Pad - 6' / King	180x200x5	10 pcs

BED RUNNER



No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
93	BD 035	Bed Runner - Single	50x180	10 pcs
94	BD 036	Bed Runner - Queen	50x200	10 pcs
95	BD 083	Bed Runner - King	50x250	10 pcs

PILLOWS



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
96	BD 011	Polyester Pillow	800g	10 pcs
97	BD 010	Soft Pillow	1.10kg	10 pcs
98	BD 068	Soft Pillow	1.35kg	10 pcs
99	BD 067	Pillow Protector	45x70cm	10 pcs



BATHROOM

TOWELS / ROBE

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
100	BR 014	Face Towel White 50g	30x30	20 pcs
101	BR 001	Hand Towel White 100g	80x35	20 pcs
102	BR 015	Floor Towel White 200g	60x50	20 pcs
103	BR 005	Floor Towel White 300g	80x50	10 pcs
104	BR 026	Floor Towel (Foot-Print) White 260g	70x50	10 pcs
105	BR 002	Bath Towel White 400g	140x70	10 pcs
106	BR 004	Bath Towel 500g	140x70	10 pcs
107	BR 010	Bath Towel 600g	140x70	10 pcs
108	BR 019	Bath Towel Grey 500g	140x70	10 pcs
109	BR 021	Floor Towel Grey 200g	75x50	20 pcs
110	BR 011	Floor Towel Brown 200g	75x50	20 pcs
111	BR 027	Waffle Bath Robe	Free Size	1 pc
112	BR 006	Velour Terry Bath Robe	Free Size	1 pc



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
117	GR 014	Towel Rack (Aluminium)	58x25x19cm	1 pc
118	GR 047	Towel Rack (Stainless Steel) SUS304	60x24x18cm	1 pc
119	GR 010	Wall Hanger - 3 Hooks	28x6x5cm	1 pc
120	GR 011	Wall Hanger - 4 Hooks	38x6x5cm	1 pc
121	BR 016	Hair Dryer (Wall Mounted)		1 pc

DISPENSERS / FIXTURES



No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
113	BR 024	Soap Dispenser - Single	300ml	1 pc
114	BR 012	Soap Dispenser - Single	1000ml	1 pc
115	BR 025	Soap Dispenser - Double	2x300ml	1 pc
116	GR 012	Toilet Roll Holder (Stainless Steel)	13x13x13cm	1 pc

ROOMS KEEPING



Laundry Cart 8158



Laundry Cart 4031



Laundry Cart 4032

TROLLEYS & CARTS

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
122	RK 042	Laundry Cart - 8158 (Plastic)	71x66x95	1 pc
123	RK 023	Laundry Cart - 4031 (Stainless Steel)	91x56x92	1 pc
124	RK 035	Laundry Cart - 4032 (Stainless Steel)	90x65x80	1 pc



Room Keeping Cart 4004



Room Keeping Cart 8159

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
125	RK 004	Room Keeping Cart - 4004	142x46x112	1 pc
126	RK 034	Room Keeping Cart - 8159	150x54x98.5	1 pc



Room Keeping Cart 4019



Room Keeping Cart 4016



Multipurpose Trolley 8170



Janitor Cart 20L



Janitor Cart 36L



Janitor Cart 60L

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
127	RK 016	Room Keeping Cart - 4019 (Stainless Steel)	140x46x120	1 pc
128	RK 029	Room Keeping Cart - 4016 (Stainless Steel)	135x46x119	1 pc
129	SP 020	Multipurpose Trolley - 8170	113x51x98	1 pc
130	RK 018	Janitor Cart - 20L	20 Litre	1 pc
131	RK 025	Janitor Cart - 36L	36 Litre	1 pc
132	RK 026	Janitor Cart - 60L	60 Litre	1 pc

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
133	RK 045	Walkie Talkie D5		1 pc
134	RK 030	Walkie Talkie Q7		1 pc
135	RK 019	Yellow Floor Sign: CLEANING IN PROGRESS	30x50x60	1 pc
136	RK 020	Yellow Floor Sign: CAUTION WET FLOOR	30x50x60	1 pc
137	RK 005	Garbage Bag (Large) - 50 pcs/bundle	80x100	10 Bundles
138	RK 006	Garbage Bag (Small) - 50 pcs/bundle	36x36	40 Bundles
139	RK 017	Air Freshener Can (Jasmine/Lemon/Vanilla)	450ml	40 pcs



Walkie Talkie D5



Walkie Talkie Q7



Cleaning In Progress Floor Sign



Caution Wet Floor Floor Sign



Garbage Bag



AirFreshener Can

CLEANING

No.	Item Code	Description	Size	Package
140	RK 051	Glass Cleaner	10 Litre	1 pc
141	RK 052	Floor Cleaner	10 Litre	1 pc
142	RK 053	Bleach	10 Litre	1 pc

GUEST ROOMS

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
143	RK 002	Door Knob Hanger (Red/Green - PVC Paper)	25x10	20 pcs
144	GR 001	Wooden Clothes Hangers	45x22	1 pc
145	GR 025	Wooden Anti-Theft Clothes Hangers	45x22	1 pc
146	GR 016	Luggage Rack (Stainless Steel)	60x42x50	5 pcs





Fire Resistant Plastic Dustbin

Iron & Board Wall Hanger (Wall Mounted)

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
147	GR 033	Trash Bin - Black	R: 22.5 H: 26	1 pc
148	GR 050	Plastic Dustbin [Fire Resistant] A36L	24 x 15.5 x 28.5	1 pc
149	GR 051	Plastic Dustbin [Fire Resistant] A36K	27 x 19.5 x 32	1 pc
150	GR 027	Electronic Safe - Black	36x26x19	1 pc
151	GR 035	Digital Safe - Black (MIGU 2040Y)	39.8x29.8x19.5	1 pc
152	GR 020	Remote Controls Holder	7x11x10	1 pc
153	GR 021	Ironing Board	120x32	4 pcs
154	GR 037	Iron & Board Wall Hanger (White / Wall Mounted)		1 pc
155	GR 049	Iron & Board Wall Hanger (Black / Wall Mounted)		1 pc

HOTEL RECEPTION / LOBBY

No.	Item Code	Description	Size (cm)	Package
156	HR 001	3D Engraved Acrylic "RECEPTION" Desk Sign	30x17x10	1 pc
157	HR 002	"WELCOME" Rubber Floor Mat	90x120	1 pc
158	HR 003	Room's Key Card Holder (Custom-made with Logo)		10,000 pcs
159	HR 008	Calling Bell		1 pc
160	SP 019	Ashtray Bin (Stainless Steel)		1 pc



Calling Bell



Rubber Floor Mat



Stainless Steel Ashtray Bin

**HM HOSPITALITY
SUPPLIES SDN BHD (1129877-D)**

48 Jalan Selat Selatan 22 Sobena Jaya Industrial Park 42000 Port Klang
Selangor Darul Ehsan MALAYSIA

www.hmhotelsupplies.com

T: 016 - 216 8050 (Janice) / 014 - 339 8050 (Evon) [WhatsApp available]

E: hm.hospitality.supplies@gmail.com

Showroom Opening Hours:
Monday to Friday (9am to 4pm) [By appointment]

HM
HOTEL SUPPLIES